

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

RED ARROW HIGHWAY STORM SEWER

RECORD OF BIDS

13-Apr-17

CONTRACTOR			Southwest Transport		L.E. Barber		D.A. D'agostino		Pajay		Kalin	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
4	EA	Culv, Rem Less than 24"	200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$162.00	\$648.00
100	SYD	Pav't, Rem	17.00	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00
50	CYD	Embankment, CIP	6.50	\$325.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$450.00
50	CYD	Excavation, Earth	5.50	\$275.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
50	TON	Aggregate Base	13.00	\$650.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00
50	CYD	Culvert Bedding	15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$12.00	\$600.00
20	TON	Approach, CI II	25.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
140	SYD	Geotextile Separator	3.00	\$420.00	\$1.75	\$245.00	\$7.50	\$1,050.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$2.40	\$336.00
60	FT	Culv, CI E, 12"	25.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$37.00	\$2,220.00
390	FT	12" dia Dual Wall HDPE Perf. W/Sock	37.50	\$14,625.00	\$25.00	\$9,750.00	\$40.00	\$15,600.00	\$43.50	\$16,965.00	\$49.00	\$19,110.00
50	TON	HMA Approach	205.00	\$10,250.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$145.00	\$7,250.00
6	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Type E	400.00	\$2,400.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$375.00	\$2,250.00	\$470.00	\$2,820.00
2	EA	Dr. Structure, 24" Dia	540.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$830.00	\$1,660.00
4	EA	Dr. Structure, 48" Dia	700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,270.00	\$5,080.00
20	SYD	Riprap, Plain	50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$74.00	\$1,480.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,472.00	\$2,472.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	6.00	\$768.00	\$2.25	\$288.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$2.15	\$275.20
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1.00	\$128.00	\$1.25	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.10	\$140.80
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	718.00	\$718.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,830.00	\$6,830.00
700	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	2.50	\$1,750.00	\$2.75	\$1,925.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00
TOTAL			\$45,539.00		\$45,678.00		\$61,618.00		\$62,337.00		\$62,672.00	